Cloverbud Activities for You!

These programs are open to all kids, ages 5 - 8, and their families. Join us at the Ashland
County Extension office, 1763 State Route 60, Ashland (located in the Ashland County Ser-
vice Center next to the Career Center). Call us at 419-281-8242 for info or to sign up!

4-H Cloverbots

Have fun learning about the importance of water while working as part of a team. Best of
all, you will build a working model with LEGOS and have the chance to go to the Ohio 4-H
Cloverbot Challenge in Columbus. We will meet from 4-5:30 p.m. on these days:

Monday, May 4 Tuesday, May 19 Cloverbot Challenge in Columbus

Monday, May 11 Tuesday, May 26 Saturday, May 30 in the morning
Call us right away to sign-up! This program is limited to 16 children. Cost is $15.00 per child.

Cloverbud Fun Days

" “Cloverbuds Move It" is the theme of this year's Fun Days. They will be
June 24 and 25 from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. each day. Cost is $12.00 and lunch and snacks are in-
cluded. We will have lots of hands-on activities, crafts, games and fun-to-eat treats. Registra-
tion forms will be sent out in late May. Mark your calendar now!

Cloverbud Reading Adventures

At each session we will read a different children’s book and participate in crafts, games and oth-
er activities to go along with the story. At the end of each program, everyone gets to pick out a
free book to take home. We will have refreshments at each meeting, too! Sessions are held
from 6:30 - 8 p.m. on the following days:

Monday, June 29 Wednesday, July 29
Thursday, July 9 Wednesday, August 12
Wednesday, July 15 Thursday, August 20

This program is free and you can attend any or all of them. Reservations are appreciated.
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